Prescott Vette Sette

Historic Prescott All Corvette Car Show Saturday, September 22, 2018 - 10:00am - 3:00pm



One registration form per car. The event capacity is 250 entries. PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY Owner Information Name(s):______ Club Affiliation (if any):_____ _____State:_____ Zip: Address: City: _____Email: Phone: Car Information Car show enty fee: \$45 per car (\$55 after August 31st.). Year: ___ Class:_____ Select One class below: Custom = 5 or more modifications Model Description: Coupe_____ Convertible_____ **Entry Class** Entry Fee C1 (1953-1962) C4 (1984-1996) C6 Wide Body (Grand Sport/Z06/ZR1) Stock Custom Stock Custom Stock Custom C5 (1997-2004) C7 (2014-2018) C2 (1963-1967) \$ Stock Custom Stock Custom Stock Custom C3 (1968-1982) C6 (2005-2013) C7 Wide Body (Grand Sport/Z06/ZR1) Stock Custom Stock Custom Stock Custom Shirt Information Entries before August 31st are guaranteed a shirt; entries after August 31st are not guaranteed a shirt. Enter the quantity of desired shirt and size, one included with entry fee. **Shirt Size Price Per Shirt** Total XL 2XL 3XL (1 Shirt included in entry fee) \$ Μ \$ Μ XL 2XL 3XL (\$15 Each additional shirt) **Price Cocktail Reception (optional) Total** \$5 Ś Friday, September 21st, 5:00-7:00pm. No Host Cash Bar per person **Grand Total** Send check payable to the Prescott Vette Sette Charitable Foundation, Inc. Mail with completed and signed entry form to: Prescott Vette Sette Car Show P.O. Box 2403, Prescott, AZ 86302 For Car Show information, call Jerry Jones at (928)308-2633 or Rod Crider at (928)308-7400, or email to articulate 36@gmail.com **Awards** Awards will be issued to top three winners in each category (C-1 thru C-7) and for custom, stock, wide body in each class as well as Sponsor's Choice and Best of Show (Mayor's trophy). No one will recieve more than one award winners must be present at awards ceremony to recive award. Liability Clause By entering the 2018 Historic Prescott All Corvette Car Show and related events, entrants/attendees assume all liability for their actions and, in the event of accident and/or injury, entrants/attendees agree not to hold the Historic Prescott All Corvette Car Show, the Prescott Vette Sette, the City of Prescott, Yavapai County and/or any of their agents, servants, and/or sponsors/vendors at fault. Signature Required Date: For Internal Use Only: _____Car# _____ Date registration received: _____